Product Data Sheet
CHW270/IP66/24VAC
Camera Housing & Wall Bracket IP66 24VAC- PSU 230V Heater
Standard Features
CHW270/IP66/24VAC
Camera Housing & Wall Bracket IP66 24VAC- PSU 230V Heater
Specifications
Material  Die-cast or extruded aluminium
 Epoxy paint coated
 ABS or glass re-inforced nylon
IP rating  IP66
Mounting options  Wall brackets
Voltage
Heater  220 VAC or 24 VAC
PSU  220 VAC input / 24 VAC output
Blower  N/A
Power  13 W
Heater  7 W (230 VAC)
Blower  N/A
Useable internal length  270 mm
Dimensions (W x H x D)  128 x 138 x 410 mm
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
CHW270/IP66/24VAC Camera Housing & Wall Bracket IP66 24VAC- PSU 230V
Heater
As a company of innovation, UTC Fire & Security reserves the right to change product
specifications without notice. For the latest product specifications, visit  UTC Fire & Security
online or contact your  sales representative.